
Extended Care RecWare Numbers SUMMER 2018

June 18-June22 Monday 18-Jun 12901.110 No Before Care for Explorer Campers
Tuesday 19-Jun 12901.120
Wednesday 20-Jun 12901.130
Thursday 21-Jun 12901.140
Friday 22-Jun 12901.150

June 25-June 29 Monday 25-Jun 12901.111 No Before Care for Explorer Campers
Tuesday 26-Jun 12901.121
Wednesday 27-Jun 12901.131
Thursday 28-Jun 12901.141
Friday 29-Jun 12901.151

July 2-July 6 Monday 2-Jul 12901.112 No Before Care for Explorer Campers
Tuesday 3-Jul 12901.122
Wednesday 4-Jul no camp
Thursday 5-Jul 12901.142
Friday 6-Jul 12901.152

July 9-July 13 Monday 9-Jul 12901.113 No Before Care for Explorer Campers
Tuesday 10-Jul 12901.123
Wednesday 11-Jul 12901.133
Thursday 12-Jul 12901.143
Friday 13-Jul 12901.153

July 16-July 20 Monday 16-Jul 12901.114 No Before Care for Explorer Campers
Tuesday 17-Jul 12901.124
Wednesday 18-Jul 12901.134
Thursday 19-Jul 12901.144
Friday 20-Jul 12901.154

July 23 - July 27 Monday 23-Jul 12901.115 No Before Care for Explorer Campers
Tuesday 24-Jul 12901.125
Wednesday 25-Jul 12901.135
Thursday 26-Jul 12901.145
Friday 27-Jul 12901.155

July 30-Aug 3 Monday 30-Jul 12901.116 No Before Care for Explorer Campers
Tuesday 31-Jul 12901.126
Wednesday 1-Aug 12901.136
Thursday 2-Aug 12901.146
Friday 3-Aug 12901.156

Aug 6-Aug 10 Monday 6-Aug 12901.117 No Before Care for Explorer Campers
Tuesday 7-Aug 12901.127
Wednesday 8-Aug 12901.137
Thursday 9-Aug 12901.147
Friday 10-Aug 12901.157
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